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1. Name of Programme - Acharya(Dharamshastra)

Date Sheet May-2025

( Semester-Fourth/=qe )

SrNo Date of Day and Time Course Code Title Of Course
Exam
1 21.05.2025 |Wednesday (2pm To5pm)  |ccps.13 HATATATAST: HIAATEE:
2 23.05.2025 (Friday (2pm To 5pm) CCDS-14 EIGEL _mw%_ Y N:oo_ R
3 27.05.2025 |Tuesday (2pm To 5pm) CCDS-15 AT AR EAT: (THaredied:)
4 29.05.2025 |Thursday (2pm To 5pm) CCDS-16 R RIRRIE g HERTCTR T
5 02.06.2025 |Monday (2pm To 5pm) EC-A4-DS-05  |HUafedaiadii=ae AT
6 03.06.2025 |Tuesday (2pm To 5pm) 0C2-CPT-38  |HRTUTeh fasITH-2

2. Name of Programme - Acharya(Dharamshastra) Date Sheet May-2025

( Semester-Second/fgdt=r)

Sr No Date of Day and Time Course Code Title Of Course
1 20.05.2025 |Tuesday (2pm To 5pm) CCDS-05 FIEATATAATEH, TSR TTHHTAHLTH
2 22.05.2025 |Thursday (2pm To 5pm) CCDS-06 STREA =TT e L ATeETA R, T a9
3 26.05.2025 [Monday (2pm To 5pm) CCDS-07 g%@%”
4 28.05.2025 |Wednesday (2pm To 5pm) CCVD-09 AR : TRITSaTedTT: (TiHares:)
5 : EC-A2-Ds-05  |FurRrgiadiaai=ar arafv:
6 30.05.2025 (Friday (2pm To 5pm) EC.B2.DS.05 |g8e .
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